Appendix F

Certificate Programs

Teaching Certification

Field Students
Oral Law and Jewish Thought 7
History 115
Literature 58
Social Sciences 25
Psychology 129
Civics (post-BA) 130
Civics (post-MA) in Interdisciplinary 7
Democracy Studies

Computer Science 50
Total 521

Certificate Programs

Field Students
School Assessment and Measurement 40
Educational Administration 4
Computer Science 101

Total 145

Enrollments
25
361
170
04
329
341
19

136

1,445

Enrollments
83
9
197

289

Recipients of Certification
3
4t
18
3
39
33

148

Recipients of Certification
24
3
16

43



