Appendix F Certificate Programs

Teaching Certification

Field	Students	Enrollments	Recipients of Certification
Oral Law and Jewish Thought	7	25	3
History	115	361	44
Literature	58	170	18
Social Sciences	25	64	3
Psychology	129	329	39
Civics (post-BA)	130	341	33
Civics (post-MA) in Interdisciplinary Democracy Studies	7	19	
Computer Science	50	136	8
Total	521	1,445	148

Certificate Programs

Field	Students	Enrollments	Recipients of Certification
School Assessment and Measurement	40	83	24
Educational Administration	4	9	3
Computer Science	101	197	16
Total	145	289	43